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DATE

21 October 2023
11 November 2023
24 November 2023
12 January 2024
16 March 2024

16 March 2024

16 March 2024

20 April 2024

18 May 2024

25 May 2024

22 June 2024

VENUE

Can
Can
Man
Man
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can

DIST

(m)
520
520
490
405
520
715
520
715
520
520
600
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EVENT

All Stars Sprint

Young Stars
Mandurah Cup
Birthday Cup

Perth Cup

Galaxy

Perth Cup Consolation
The Miata

WA Derby

WA Oaks

Paradise Street Trophy

2023-24 WA GROUP RACES

GROUP
STATUS
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STAKES
Total ($) Winner ($)
91,605 60,000
45,805 30,000
91,605 60,000
91,605 60,000
305,345 200,000
190,840 125,000
45,805 30,000
45,805 30,000
91,605 60,000
91,605 60,000
45,805 30,000



